
日時

場所

主管

ダブルスの部

中谷 勇仁 幸河 歩夢 越崎 智己

長谷川 柊弥 田中 煌己 宮越 勇寧

田中 優丞 牧野 凌久 渡辺 里月

田中 陽丞 小坂 凌生 清水 優希

谷山 優 横山 蒼人 前田 陽多

寺尾 大輝 小川 雄斗 高橋 和貴

野口 結愛 斎藤 蒼依 平井 杏佳

髙地 華恋 野口 桃花 寺尾 美咲

石塚 咲也香 村岡 椛 西頭 橙海

山王 朋香 山形 優奈 山崎 麦

髙地 凜愛 木戸 菜陽 水元 徠華

五十嵐 由理子 坂口 奏音 西口 依織

シングルスの部

６年 笹原 蒼良 足羽ジュニア 山口 知晃 大野ジュニア 松井 優斗 金井学園ジュニア

５年 田中 太基 Dream.Jr 工谷 奏匠 Dream.Jr 藤崎 吏睦 勝山チャマッシュ

４年 村上 旺大 Dream.Jr 木内 奏佑 足羽ジュニア 土田 陸琥 立待ＢＲジュニア

６年 髙嶋 莉奈 森田ジュニア 石内 咲来 松本ジュニア 山形 姫子 Wing武生JBC

５年 中川 桃奈 敦賀ジュニア 山田 奈南 武生西スポ少 林 あん菜 マスキッズ

４年 帰山 柚子 万葉ドリーム 小松 桃子 万葉ドリーム 大嶋 彩知那 足羽ジュニア

優　　勝 次　勝 三　位

男
子
の
部

女
子
の
部

参加人数　４６９名

金井学園
ジュニア

T.LITTLE

４年 足羽ジュニア T.LITTLE 足羽ジュニア

えちぜんジュニア 森田ジュニア 大野ジュニア

女
子
の
部

６年 足羽ジュニア Wing武生JBC 武生西スポ少

５年 勝山チャマッシュ

男
子
の
部

６年 Dream.Jr 勝山チャマッシュ 今立スポ少

５年 勝山チャマッシュ Dream.Jr 大野ジュニア

４年

第２８回福井県小学生バドミントン大会

令和元年９月１日

敦賀総合公園体育館、敦賀市立体育館

福井県小学生バドミントン連盟

優　　勝 準優勝 三　位

問い合わせ先

福井県小学生バドミントン連盟

事務局 小寺 弘員

０９０－３２９４－８９２７
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21-13
21-15

三位決定戦

21- 6
21- 5

吉田 翔 (清水）

土田 陸琥 (立待）

18-21
21- 9
21-12

21-18
21-13

21-13
21-13

21- 8
21-10

21-14
21-17

21- 4
21- 3

21- 4
21- 6

21-12
18-21
21-11

21-13
21-14

21-18
21- 9

21- 9
21- 2

21-15
21-18

21-17
21-18

21-13
21-10

21-15
21-16

21-16
21-10

21-12
21-15

21-18
21-13

21-13
19-21
21-15

21-19
21-13

21- 8
21- 7

三屋 遥翔 (社西）

土田 陸琥 (立待）

長谷 惇生 (木田）

小林 弥真士 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

庄司 智久 (Wing武生）

重森 尊 (春江）

木内 奏佑 (足羽）

高橋 宗佑 (社南）

小泉 和広 (王子保）

橋本 晃明 (清水）

則直 隼太 (社西）

高木 涼太 (立待）

明城 一翔 (えちぜん）

長谷川 空輝 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

中野 雄太 (Wing武生）

永谷 旬 (えちぜん）

吉田 翔 (清水）

佐藤 輝良 (湊）

茶木 寛太 (敦賀）

初馬 大翔 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

山内 晃 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

棟朝 悠真 (大野）

猿橋 寛介 (清水）

澤崎 祐太 (社西）

４年男子シングルス

村上 旺大 (Dream）

吉村 望夢 (足羽）
21-15
21-19

21- 5
21- 1



2

2 2 0

2

2 0 2

0 0 2

0

2

0 0

2 0 2

0 0 0

0

0 2

2 2 0

2

2 0

2

0 2 X

1  

2

0 0 0

2 2 2

0 0

2

2

0 2 2

0 0 0

2

X 1

 2 0

2

0

2

三位決定戦

21- 3
21- 7

飴本 蓮生 (鯖江）

藤崎 吏睦 (勝山チャマ）

21- 4
21- 2

21-17
21-10

21-13
21-17

21-11
21- 6

21- 4
21- 3

21- 6
21-10

21-12
21-18

21- 9
21- 3

21- 8
21- 9

21- 1
21- 1

21-10
22-20

21-12
21-10

14-21
21-17
21-17

21-12
21- 5

21-11
21-17

19-21
21-19
21-17

21- 7
21- 8

21- 2
21- 6

21-13
21-19

21- 9
21-11

21- 6
21-15

21- 5
21- 4

工谷 奏匠 (Dream）

21-14
21-14

21-10
21- 4

21- 3
21- 2

21-11
21- 2

21- 4
21- 9

21- 8
21- 7

高橋 睦空 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

辻 武隼 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

土田 瑛大 (湊）

浜崎 虎太郎 (森田）

五十嵐 瑛翔 (社南）

野口 勇斗 (あわらB-Kids）

田中 源十郎 (足羽）

長谷川 瑛士 (社西）

山口 斗聖 (清明）

山本 凉也 (鯖江）

三澤 孝太 (磯部）

石野 創士 (敦賀）

中村 風吹 (清明）

藤崎 吏睦 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

近藤 大我 (あわらB-Kids）

奥田 雅己 (白山）

今村 大翔 (社西）

荒巻 俊仁 (春江）

岩元 哉汰 (社南）

三上 好誠 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

柳澤 悠人 (大安寺）

酒井 悠真 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

飴本 蓮生 (鯖江）

山岸 生旺 (あわらB-Kids）

親崎 旬 (社西）

野村 皐介 (森田）

山崎 礼恩 (高椋）

５年男子シングルス

田中 太基 (Dream）

布栄 輝人 (敦賀）

川端 凌輔 (心）
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21- 8
21- 8

三位決定戦

21-12
22-20

松田 侑真 (Ｄｒｅａｍ）

松井 優斗 (金井学園）

21- 5
21- 7

21- 3
21- 5

21-11
21-12

21-12
21-12

21-11
21-14

21-11
21- 5

21- 9
21- 5

21-17
21-14

21-13
21- 7

21- 8
21- 9

21-11
21- 7

21-16
19-21
21-11

21- 4
21- 8

21-11
21-11

21- 7
21-10

20-22
21-11
21-13

21-19
21-11

21- 6
21- 7

21- 6
21-15

21- 5
21- 6

21- 5
21- 3

21- 0
21- 3

21- 1
21- 1

21-10
21- 6

21-16
21-13

21-13
21- 8

21- 7
21- 2

21- 6
21-11

17-21
21-18
21-19

21- 8
21- 9

21-15
21-11

21- 6
21- 8

21-15
21-17

18-21
21-14
21-17

松井 優斗 (金井学園）

21- 8
21-12

21-11
21-16

21- 8
21- 6

21-16
21-19

21- 8
21-14

21- 8
21- 2

大久保 春煌 (足羽）

三屋 夢翔 (社西）

中川 翔太 (社南）

木村 蔵之介 (大安寺）

畠 航大 (白山）

瓜生 和真 (春江）

野阪 泰希 (あわらB-Kids）

飛山 太希 (木田）

坂本 世成 (森田）

光永 大和 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

小倉 悠翔 (立待）

筧 智樹 (社西）

山腰 知輝 (武生南）

西脇 惇生 (Dream）

山田 咲哉 (湊）

上阪 啓人 (足羽）

板本 空 (木田）

田中 優志 (粟野）

木下 陽太 (敦賀）

松田 侑真 (Dream）

山口 知晃 (大野）

川上 航 (鯖江）

山口 蓮悟 (社西）

西川 師童 (立待）

丸木 幹太 (松岡）

五郎島 千裕 (高椋）

梅田 雅矢 (湊）

廣部 太治 (あわらB-Kids）

北野 瑛斗 (足羽）

藤原 健慎 (武生南）

青木 大成 (木田）

齊藤 聖大 (森田）

松田 侑也 (粟野）

吉本 慶一 (鯖江）

道苗 海斗 (磯部）

鮎川 真宙 (大野）

伊藤 光輝 (立待）

笹岡 壱成 (敦賀）

小谷 諒我 (木田）

室田 航志 (武生西）

藤田 桜大 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

６年男子シングルス

笹原 蒼良 (足羽）

山川 巧人 (武生南）
21-14
21-10
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21- 7
21- 814-21

21-14
21-12

三位決定戦

21- 9
21- 9

大嶋 彩知那 (足羽）

林 陽々 (マスキッズ）

21-12
21- 4

21- 4
21- 4

21-12
21- 9

21-12
21- 9

21-17
21-17

21- 7
21- 8

21- 8
21-11

21- 9
21- 6

21-12
17-21
25-23

21-11
21- 8

21-12
16-21
21-11

21- 8
21- 4

21- 5
21- 6

21-12
21- 5

21-12
23-21

21- 8
21-12

21- 4
21- 5

21-15
18-21
21-14

21-10
21-12

21- 5
21- 5

21- 1
21- 3

10-21
21-11
21-15

22-20
21-10

21- 3
21- 6

21-19
21-11

21-11
21- 8

21-14
21-12

21-14
21- 7

21- 5
22-20

21-15
21- 6

21-14
21- 7

21- 8
21-10

21- 5
21- 7

23-21
21-10

21-17
21- 9

21-23
21-17
21-17

21-15
21- 7

16-21
21- 9
21-15

21-13
21- 5

21- 4
21- 6

21- 4
21- 2

21- 3
21-11

21-16
21-13

21-19
22-20

21-14
21- 4

21-10
23-21

21- 6
21-11

帰山 柚子 (万葉）

21-10
21- 6

29-27
21-19

21-16
21-17

21- 8
21- 8

21-10
21- 5

21-14
21-13

畦後 七海 (敦賀）

橋野 和花 (清明）

富田 咲愛 (大野）

御手洗 莉緒 (足羽）

若林 小春 (清水）

細田 羽菜 (森田）

廣部 裕奈 (あわらB-Kids）

中村 香穂 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

辻 葵 (ﾘﾄﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ）

山内 花穂 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

中村 心 (松岡）

坂口 杏奈 (神山）

上野 日菜咲 (社南）

梁川 美吹 (湊）

島田 恵怜愛 (吉野）

木内 彩恵 (森田）

林 陽々 (ﾏｽｷｯｽﾞ）

橋本 莉麻 (敦賀）

吉田 倫瑠 (木田）

松田 楓 (おおい）

大南 夏々 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

藤岡 咲那 (清明）

嶋野 しづく (鯖江）

中村 心美 (Wing武生）

小林 琉愛 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

伊藤 璃桜 (敦賀）

坂下 夕歩 (松岡）

小松 桃子 (万葉）

麻畑 楓良 (磯部）

川﨑 陽菜 (今立）

桐畑 里菜 (森田）

山内 夢羽愛 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

鳥山 羽菜 (高椋）

長谷川 実莉 (吉野）

木村 真奏 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

畠 結亜 (白山）

山川 琴子 (武生南）

髙木 結葉 (敦賀）

佐飛 愛莉 (今立）

山田 恋梨 (湊）

細川 結葵 (ﾘﾄﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ）

入場 真夕 (神山）

谷本 芽生 (大野）

野阪 美宇 (あわらB-Kids）

野塙 紗良 (敦賀）

橋本 こはる (森田）

吉田 聖夏 (鯖江）

山口 天音 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

飛山 綾希 (木田）

榊原 璃乃 (宝永）

伊藤 仁奈 (あわらB-Kids）

岡部 怜奈 (松本）

米澤 凛音 (清水）

吉田 千織 (清明）

宇野 杏奈 (敦賀）

近岡 咲希 (松岡）

笛吹 美優愛 (社南）

４年女子シングルス

大嶋 彩知那 (足羽）

棗 柚月葉 (吉野）
21-12
21- 7
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林 あん菜 (マスキッズ）

元文 双葉 (松本）

21-23
21- 9
21-14

18-21
21-18
21-13

21-18
21-17

21-13
21-13

三位決定戦

22-20
22-20

21- 4
21- 3

21- 8
21-15

21- 6
21-10

21-18
21-13

21- 9
21-12

21- 6
21- 6

21-11
21- 8

21- 6
21-14

17-21
21-15
21-19

21- 6
21-10

21- 2
21- 4

22-20
21- 8

21- 7
21- 8

21-17
21- 2

21- 9
21- 7

21- 3
21- 3

 7-21
21-18
21-14

21-10
21- 6

21- 6
21- 2

21-15
21-17

21-12
21- 8

21- 0
21- 0

22-20
21-18

21- 8
21- 9

21-11
21-12

21- 2
21- 1

21- 9
21-11

21-14
21-14

21-14
21-12

21- 8
21- 6

21-10
21-13

 7-21
21-17
21-18

21- 8
21- 6

21-17
15-21
22-20

21-11
21- 5

21- 0
21- 4

21-16
21-11

21- 4
21-12

21-14
21-10

山田 奈南 (武生西）

21- 8
21- 7

21-12
21- 1

23-21
21- 5

21-10
21-18

21- 7
21-13

21-13
14-21
21-13

藤田 稚那 (足羽）

山本 彩夢 (おおい）

大塚 彩生 (あわら）

宮山 天音 (T.LITTLE）

帰山 芽衣 (大野）

西田 華歩 (白山）

伊東 胡実 (高椋）

常見 珠来 (粟野）

高田 恵那 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

寺谷 彩花 (木田）

伊藤 初花 (磯部）

坂井 芽紅 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

池田 采華 (宝永）

山本 光 (万葉）

高橋 凛 (社南）

池端 月花 (清明）

元文 双葉 (松本）

橋詰 楓 (松岡）

矢木 詩月 (春江）

渡辺 いつき (清水）

戸田 望結 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

則直 詩 (社西）

本谷 心楓 (森田）

大嶋 彩也夏 (足羽）

道司 光流 (敦賀）

岩永 真佳 (木田）

中井 莉子 (白山）

岸本 怜 (粟野）

五十嵐 多映子 (磯部）

永平 蒔和 (大安寺）

中野 愛弓 (Wing武生）

斉藤 綾 (春江）

山﨑 友里奈 (清水）

櫻井 美羽 (松岡）

荒谷 優奈 (森田）

橋本 桜 (鯖江）

中川 桃奈 (敦賀）

齊藤 文菜 (木田）

岡田 咲希 (高椋）

佐近 優那 (おおい）

畑 京花 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

松井 あかり (あわら）

山﨑 美空 (木田）

京盛 日葵 (湊）

山本 心絆 (万葉）

野理 花向 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

田辺 葵 (敦賀）

五百﨑 すみれ (ﾘﾄﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ）

山内 梨央 (松本）

５年女子シングルス

林 あん菜 (ﾏｽｷｯｽﾞ）

鈴木 陽日 (松岡）
14-21
22-20
24-22
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2
21-15
21-14

柿木 結愛 (足羽）

山形 姫子 (Ｗｉｎｇ武生）

21- 8
21-10

21-11
21- 8

21-14
21-14

21-16
21-17

21-18
22-20

三位決定戦

21-15
21- 5

21-10
21- 1

21- 8
21-18

21-11
21-10

21-14
21-12

21-19
21-19

21-10
21-12

21-10
21-11

21- 7
21-10

21- 8
21-15

21-19
22-20

21-10
21-13

21- 8
21- 8

21- 8
21- 6

21- 8
21- 9

24-22
24-22

21-15
21-16

19-21
21-19
21-11

21- 5
21- 5

21- 2
21- 4

21-11
21- 8

21- 7
21- 6

21- 1
21- 4

21-12
21- 9

21-15
21-15

24-22
21- 5

21- 8
21- 7

21-13
21-14

21-19
21-15

21- 7
21- 2

21- 5
21- 5

21- 9
21-14

21- 8
21- 6

21-10
28-26

21-10
21- 6

21-10
21- 9

21-13
21- 8

21- 8
21- 7

21- 5
21- 1

21- 4
21- 6

21-10
21-12

17-21
21-18
21- 9

21-13
21- 9

21-15
21-15

21- 6
21- 9

21-19
21- 9

21- 7
21- 4

21-10
21-13

21-15
11-21
21-13

21-12
17-21
21-16

21-16
21-14

21-12
21-17

21-19
21-19

21- 3
21- 3

24-22
21-14

21- 8
21- 3

21-10
21-19

21- 7
21- 6

21- 5
21- 9

21-16
21- 8

21-10
16-21
21-16

21- 7
21- 9

13-21
21-14
21-18

21- 9
14-21
21-19

21-19
21-16

21-17
21-16

21- 5
21- 3

21-16
21- 8

21-16
21-19

21-11
21-15

21-11
21- 7

髙嶋 莉奈 (森田）

15-21
21-14
21- 9

22-20
21-16

21-15
21- 8

21- 6
21- 7

21-18
21-14

21- 3
21- 4

青木 小百合 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

佐々木 颯菜 (社南）

片山 莉夢 (ﾘﾄﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ）

下村 夢瑠 (武生南）

関 優里 (和田）

清水 葵 (松岡）

御手洗 優菜 (足羽）

牧田 奈々 (万葉）

清水 遥 (宝永）

栗波 遥 (清水）

北野 莉愛 (あわら）

棗 千紗 (白山）

野崎 桃 (T.LITTLE）

井上 紗良 (敦賀）

大村 栞菜 (吉野）

石塚 万祐 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

長谷川 花純 (高椋）

泉脇 花穏 (大野）

吉岡 優衣 (おおい）

小阪 紗也 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

黒川 紗良 (宝永）

川森 幹菜 (大関）

朝倉 葉月 (心）

野路 はるひ (松岡）

木村 遥菜 (王子保）

別府 凪 (粟野）

梅田 明歩 (和田）

嶋田 莉音 (万葉）

武長 咲妃 (敦賀）

佐飛 智恵美 (今立）

岩永 唯那 (社南）

岩野 夏花 (立待）

中村 さくら (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

平井 芯乃利 (足羽）

谷川 由奈 (武生西）

高倉 綾夏 (高椋）

大澤 実玖 (敦賀）

竹内 雅楽 (鯖江）

久保 愛果 (清水）

立田 杏樹 (あわらB-Kids）

山形 姫子 (Wing武生）

筏 姫奈 (あわら）

石坪 茜 (武生西）

柿木 結愛 (足羽）

早津 夢唯 (松岡）

佐々木 琉唯 (今立）

五十嵐 瑞 (あわら）

伊藤 優 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

笛吹 心優音 (社南）

島田 梨乃愛 (吉野）

髙村 琴奈 (ﾘﾄﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ）

赤尾 華瑠 (粟野）

川崎 結衣 (高椋）

堀田 琉奈 (敦賀）

竹内 瑠璃 (清水）

清水 莉乃 (あわらB-Kids）

松浪 莉佳 (大関）

三觜 彩夏 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

堀江 美咲 (大安寺）

杉山 凛佳 (和田）

髙木 心葉 (敦賀）

半田 琳咲 (湊）

土田 杏衣梨 (万葉）

木村 沙姫 (鯖江）

坪田 朱莉 (あわら）

近葉 心 (社南）

宮永 瑞穂 (清水）

青木 伶愛 (松岡）

辻 このみ (宝永）

瀧本 希美 (勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

成岡 彩希 (森田）

吉野 好香 (木田）

石橋 乙葉 (鯖江）

鳥山 璃子 (高椋）

姉崎 冬華 (足羽）

中川 実祐 (清明）

白谷 夢恵 (万葉）

黒川 希音 (大関）

村上 萌衣 (今立）

酒向 優友香 (和田）

毛利田 柚葉 (敦賀）

角野 心麗 (おおい）

宮田 彩衣 (武生西）

６年女子シングルス

石内 咲來 (松本）

初馬 星那 (ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）
 9-21
21-12
21-12



横山 蒼人 谷山 優

小川 雄斗 2 2 寺尾 大輝

佐竹 悠希 2 2 乾 彰太

土田 ﾀｹﾙ 1 0 0 0 和田 聡介

松井 晃佑 2 2 前田 篤希

佐藤 淳希 1 2 西川 直希

角野 天清 加藤 悠太朗

北川 真 2 0 荒川 凛之輔

三澤 大星 0 1 0 2 上田 蒼馬

石田 琉大 0 0 城野 晄希

川田 琉斗 2 2 前田 陽多

山本 洸大 高橋 和貴

川田 琉斗

山本 洸大 0

前田 陽多 2

高橋 和貴

21-15
21-10

21-11
21-1118-21

21-11
21-15

三位決定戦

21-19
21-18

(えちぜん）

(大野）

(清明）

(大野）

23-21
13-21
22-20

21- 7
21-16

21-19
21-18

21- 9
23-21

21-16
20-22
22-20

21-13
21-12

(えちぜん）

(えちぜん）

(勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

(Dream）

(足羽）

(清水）

(足羽）

(磯部）

４年男子ダブルス

(森田）

(Dream）

21-12
21- 6

21-14
21-15



渡辺 里月

田中 優丞 2 清水 優希

田中 陽丞 2 0 0 永田 光樹

細田 蓮人 2 0 橋本 遥生

羽野 友喜 2 0 山本 藍大

石川 結斗 0 2 0 宮本 恵汰

西原 颯汰 2 牧野 凌久

小坂 凌生

細田 蓮人

羽野 友喜 0

渡辺 里月 2

清水 優希

21-15
21-18

21-14
21-18

三位決定戦

21-11
21-11

(森田）

(大野）

(ｱｯﾌﾟ ﾄｩ ﾕｩ）

(大野）

(社西）

(敦賀）

(Dream）

５年男子ダブルス

(勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

(森田）
21-15
21-11

21- 0
21- 3

21- 2
21- 0

21-19
21-13



中谷 勇仁 越﨑 智己

長谷川 柊弥 2 2 宮越 勇寧

畑 遼哉 0 2 2 0 棟朝 和哉

山本 壮志 石本 凌麻

中村 慧悟 2 1 長谷部 航

長谷川 泰志 2 0 0 0 藤原 和希

百戸 悠侑真 0 2 横山 心人

小林 蒼維 2 0 木内 勇気

石田 千真 前川 桜佑

畑岸 翔 2 0 南部 晃佑

田中 皓大 0 0 0 2 森長 晴

福島 伊織 0 2 北川 薫

川田 遥斗 中村 結人

小竹 琉聖 0 2 2 0 土田 ﾋｶﾙ

猪島 孔輝 2 2 幸河 歩夢

田中 康翔 田中 煌己

猪島 孔輝

田中 康翔 0

越﨑 智己 2

宮越 勇寧

三位決定戦

21-17
21-19

(足羽）

(今立）

21- 8
21- 5

21-10
21- 6

21-18
21-12

21-10
21- 9

21- 7
21- 7

21-14
21- 8

21-16
15-21
21-1121- 9

21-19

(Dream）

(松岡）

(勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

21- 7
21- 8

21-11
21-14

21-17
21-10

24-22
21-19

21- 4
21- 4

21-17
21-12

(森田）

(えちぜん）

(足羽）

(足羽）

(今立）

(大野）

(社西）

(大野）

(Dream）

６年男子ダブルス

(Dream）

(大安寺）
21- 5
21- 9

(吉野） (Dream）



髙地 凜愛 成岡 彩花

五十嵐 由理子 2 2 成岡 彩菜

長谷川 陽里 2 0 1 北野 知花

牧野 永愛 2 0 若山 咲恵

稲葉 菜奈 0 2 浅井 風凛

西出 妃愛乃 2 0 増田 柚寧

小竹 萌香 2 0 2 木戸 菜陽

髙間 由奈 2 坂口 奏音

畑 成未 0 1 形谷 心環

内田 琴音 0 0 猪島 靖夏

水元 徠華 0 2 釜岩 玲心

西口 依織 2 2 0 酒井 麻里愛

酒井 七音 0 2 塚本 朱里

源 杏菜 脇坂 一瑠

水元 徠華

西口 依織 2

塚本 朱里 0

脇坂 一瑠

(足羽）

(武生西）

21- 5
21- 6

21-11
21-10

21-16
21-12

22-20
21-11

三位決定戦

21-10
22-20

21- 4
21- 8

21-19
21-19

12-21
21-16
21-14

21-11
21-13

21-14
24-22

21- 9
21- 9

17-21
21-14
21-14

(足羽）

(松岡）

(武生西）(磯部）

(森田）

(足羽）

(万葉）

(T.LITTLE）(立待）

(大安寺）

(足羽）

４年女子ダブルス

(足羽）

(Wing武生）
21- 7
21-15

(武生西）

21-17
21-18



村岡 椛

山形 優奈 2 石塚 咲也香

中町 璃音 2 2 山王 朋香

山下 陽菜乃 2 0 2 0 櫛村 明衣乃

橋本 果歩 1 稲葉 未緒

田中 かのん 2 2 石田 琴音

吉村 明璃 0 0 田川 歩奈

藤岡 珠梨 0 0 2 川畑 美結

金田 芽依 2 0 2 松村 心愛

萩原 野々華 山口 倖芽

山田 愛恵 2 田中 紗彩

熊野 望那 2 0 0 木原 緑葉

西出 悠夏 0 2 0 道幸 亜胡

室田 紬希 0 有賀 万乃佳

前田 柑南 2 0 田中 結梨

伊東 桃香 0 1 2 西頭 橙海

浦松 藍那 2 山崎 麦

木村 優花

山田 愛恵

熊野 望那 0

西頭 橙海 2

山崎 麦

三位決定戦

21-15
21- 9

(今立）

(Ｔ．ＬＩＴＴＬＥ）

21- 7
21- 4

21-11
21- 6

19-21
23-21
21- 8

21-12
21- 9

21- 7
23-21

21-13
21-18

21-17
21-19

21-19
21-18

(T.LITTLE）

18-21
21- 9
21-11

21- 2
21- 2

21-14
21- 9

21-14
21-17

21-10
21-10

21- 6
21-12

21-14
21- 8

21-11
21- 5

(武生西）

(松岡）

(敦賀）

(清明）

(おおい）

(勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

(武生西）

(磯部）

(今立）

(武生西）

(松岡）

(武生西）

(森田）

(清明）

５年女子ダブルス

(金井学園）

(磯部）



平井 杏佳

斎藤 蒼依 2 寺尾 美咲

野口 桃花 2 2 杉本 心愛

山﨑 優和 2 0 2 宮嶋 葵

畑 茉緒美 0 0 0 熊野 優桜

清水 紅葉 2 0 村上 芽衣

渡辺 葵 2 秋田 理絵

高村 胡々乃 0 2 浦野 唯愛

青木 麗菜 0 0 0 内田 詩織

一ﾉ宮 寧々 2 1 2 酒井 愛白

岩崎 友愛 竹内 柑奈

木村 光 0 松本 実久

中畑 愛花 2 0 2 内田 彩音

髙間 和香奈 0 2 柳澤 明希

髙島 桃歌 0 2 谷口 結希乃

髙橋 綾奈 1 辻岡 希望

増田 栞子 0 0 0 2 吉田 絢香

竹澤 藍子 2 2 鷲尾 彩凪

新井 紫温 2 髙地 華恋

野口 結愛

木村 光

中畑 愛花 0

平井 杏佳 2

寺尾 美咲

21-15
21-12

21- 5
21- 5

三位決定戦

21-13
21-10

(おおい）

(武生西）

21-16
25-23

21-17
21-12

21- 2
21- 9

24-22
21-11

21-15
21- 921-19

13-21
21-10

(足羽）

20-22
21-13
21-17

21- 5
21- 5

21-11
21-12

21- 6
21- 4

21-14
21-15

21-19
21-11

21-16
21-11

23-21
21-17

(大安寺）

(松本）

(Wing武生）

(磯部）

(勝山ﾁｬﾏ）

(大野）

(武生西）

(Wing武生）

(和田）

(立待）

(木田）

(松本）

(心）

(万葉）

(おおい）

６年女子ダブルス

(Wing武生）

(大安寺）
21-11
21-10

23-21
21-12

(松岡）


